Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

lrth Releas

Clark, Jessy Allen 1989 3/6/2021 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION

Dyson, Douglas Paul Male 1963 57 3/8/2021 PROBATION VIOLATION

Faas, Kyle Nathaniel Male 1988 32 3/7/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

PASSING IN NO PASSING ZONE

RECKLESS DRIVING - ENDANGER SAFETY
SPEEDING ON SEMIURBAN HIGHWAY (35-39MPH)

Flory, Jarel Grayson Male 1988 32 3/2/2021 POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Harshman, Stephanie K Female 1979 41 3/6/2021 CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Hegna, Steven Carl Male 1981 40 3/4/2021 4/18/2021 FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS LESS

Johnson, Abby Ruth Female 2001 20 3/7/2021 BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

Melendez, Michael Ronald Male 1996 24 3/6/2021

Moe, Dean Dwayne Male 1961 59 3/7/2021 POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

Nichols, Marty Allan Male 1968 52 3/4/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
PROBATION VIOLATION

Rush, Jeffrey Aaron Male 1987 34 3/3/2021 BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE



Rust, Michael William

Saal, Dante James

Sundberg, Jonathan Edward

Tainter, Monica Christine

Todd, Andrey Lee Sergeivich

Torres, Emmanuel

Ward, Paige Eileen

Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Female

1980

2001

1984
1993

1995
2001
1993

20

36
27

25
19
27

3/3/2021

3/2/2021

3/4/2021
3/5/2021

3/6/2021
3/8/2021
3/9/2021

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

Disorderly conduct
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
PROBATION VIOLATION



