Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Clark, Jessy Allen	Male	1989	31	3/6/2021		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION
<u>Dyson, Douglas Paul</u>	Male	1963	57	3/8/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Faas, Kyle Nathaniel	Male	1988	32	3/7/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL PASSING IN NO PASSING ZONE RECKLESS DRIVING - ENDANGER SAFETY SPEEDING ON SEMIURBAN HIGHWAY (35-39MPH)
Flory, Jarel Grayson	Male	1988	32	3/2/2021		POSSESSION OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY
Harshman, Stephanie K	Female	1979	41	3/6/2021		CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
Hegna, Steven Carl	Male	1981	40	3/4/2021	4/18/2021	FAIL TO SUPPORT - 120 DAYS LESS
Johnson, Abby Ruth	Female	2001	20	3/7/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Melendez, Michael Ronald	Male	1996	24	3/6/2021		
Moe, Dean Dwayne	Male	1961	59	3/7/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Nichols, Marty Allan	Male	1968	52	3/4/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED PROBATION VIOLATION
Rush, Jeffrey Aaron	Male	1987	34	3/3/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER WARRANT OFFENSE

Rust, Michael William	Male	1980	40	3/3/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR Disorderly conduct DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Saal, Dante James	Male	2001	20	3/2/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY PROBATION VIOLATION
Sundberg, Jonathan Edward	Male	1984	36	3/4/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Tainter, Monica Christine	Female	1993	27	3/5/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Todd, Andrey Lee Sergeivic	<u>h</u> Male	1995	25	3/6/2021		
Torres, Emmanuel	Male	2001	19	3/8/2021	3/1/2022	2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
Ward, Paige Eileen	Female	1993	27	3/9/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Bookings in the Last	7 Days					
Total: 18						
Female: 4						
Male: 14						